allard

Support for better life!

Walker Air Tall and Short

Our Walker Air Tall and Short offer an integrated pneumatic single bladder air system
combined with circumferential compressive support and immobilization with a

contoured-for-comfort liner.

Recommended Range Of Application

Stable fracture of Talus, Tarsus, Tibia and Fibula, severe to moderate ankle sprain &

strains, post-operative immobilization, metatarsal fractures.

Item No.

440421
440431
440441
440451
440461
440621
440631
440641
440651
440661

Product Description
Walker Air Tall
Walker Air Tall
Walker Air Tall
Walker Air Tall
Walker Air Tall
Walker Air Short
Walker Air Short
Walker Air Short
Walker Air Short
Walker Air Short

Size
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

VISSION™

Shoe Size

Men's 2 -4 / Women's 3 - 5 %

Men's 4 % - 7 / Women's 6 - 8

Men's 7 % - 10% / Women's 8 % - 11 %
Men's 11 - 12 % / Women's 12 - 13 %
Men's 13+ / Women's 14+

Men's 2 -4 / Women's 3 -5 %

Men's 4 % -7 / Women's 6 - 8

Men's 7 % - 10% / Women's 8 %2 - 11 %
Men's 11 - 12 % / Women's 12 - 13 %
Men's 13+ / Women's 14+
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