

# Walker Air Tall and Short

Our Walker Air Tall and Short offer an integrated pneumatic single bladder air system combined with circumferential compressive support and immobilization with a contoured-for-comfort liner.

## Recommended Range Of Application

Stable fracture of Talus, Tarsus, Tibia and Fibula, severe to moderate ankle sprain & strains, post-operative immobilization, metatarsal fractures.



Item No.	Product Description	Size	Shoe Size
440421	Walker Air Tall	X-Small	Men's 2 - 4 / Women's 3 - 5 1/2
440431	Walker Air Tall	Small	Men's 4 1/2 - 7 / Women's 6 - 8
440441	Walker Air Tall	Medium	Men's 7 1/2 - 10 1/2 / Women's 8 1/2 - 11 1/2
440451	Walker Air Tall	Large	Men's 11 - 12 1/2 / Women's 12 - 13 1/2
440461	Walker Air Tall	X-Large	Men's 13+ / Women's 14+
440621	Walker Air Short	X-Small	Men's 2 - 4 / Women's 3 - 5 1/2
440631	Walker Air Short	Small	Men's 4 1/2 - 7 / Women's 6 - 8
440641	Walker Air Short	Medium	Men's 7 1/2 - 10 1/2 / Women's 8 1/2 - 11 1/2
440651	Walker Air Short	Large	Men's 11 - 12 1/2 / Women's 12 - 13 1/2
440661	Walker Air Short	X-Large	Men's 13+ / Women's 14+